27-29/10 Bugatti Le Mans (FRA)

CIK-FIA European Superkart Championship, Round 3

Superkart

Qualifying Practice 1 (QP1)

Document 2

Resu Its Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Time Gap Laps
1 1 Kout, Adam E: Kout, Adam ﬁi MS Kart / DEA 1:33.157 5
2 2 VM Motor Racing Team ; Elkmann, Peter ﬁ Anderson / VM 1:33.223 0.066 6
3 10  Jost, Andreas g- Jost, Andreas 2- Anderson / VM 1:34.374 1.217 3
4 4 Morley, Liam = 2 Morley, Liam SIS  Anderson /DEA 1:34.397 1.240 7
5 14 | Dredge, Jason &=I= Dredge, Jason Soalas  Anderson/PVP 1:35.214 2.057 6
6 3 De Brabander, Yannick F;,I] De Brabander, Yannick EJI] MS Kart / VM 1:35.274 2117 5
7 68 | Goullancourt, Julien m Goullancourt, Julien m Anderson / DEA 1:35.611 2.454 7
8 37  Van Dijk, Recardo o= | Van Dijk, Recardo o | MSKart/VM 1:36.719 3.562 7
9 6  Clark, Daniel ==  Clark, Daniel S=f=x | Anderson/VM 1:37.068 3911 4
10 76  Aebischer, Etienne B3 | Aebischer, Etienne MS Kart / VM 1:37.706 4549 4
11 93 Bjerge, Ingvar %: Bjerge, Ingvar §=_= Anderson / VM 1:37.712 4.555 8
12 122 Ford, Jordan S35l  Ford, Jordan S5  Anderson / DEA 1:38.564 5407 7
13 97 | Rivet, Geoffroy m Rivet, Geoffroy m MS Kart / VM 1:38.720 5563 11
14 101  Bennett, Gavin 22 | Bennett, Gavin E2  Anderson/ DEA 1:38.867 5710 6
15 61 | Kinsey, Carl &f= Kinsey, Carl === | Anderson/VM 1:38.949 5792 6
16 83 Vayssie Cyril A N vayssie, Cyril AN rve/vm 1:39.072 5915 5
17 56 | Speelman, Priscilla : Speelman, Priscilla §= MS Kart / VM 1:39.105 5.948 10
18 16  Harvey, David ZJZ  Harvey, David SR wvskart/vm 1:39.145 5988 6
19 21 | De Oliveira, Mario A | De Oliveira, Mario Sl Vs Kart/vm 1:39.174 6017 10
20 9 VM Motor Racing Team “Iaam | Lehtinen, Vesa S | WS Kart/ VM 1:39.590 6433 7
21 79 | Raittinen, Pasi Zaf= | Raittinen, Pasi Zaffi | Anderson / PVP 1:39.825 6.668 4
22 12 | Kurstjens, Leo o  Kurstjens, Leo o | MSKart/VM 1:39.880 6.723 5
23 20 | Verhaar, Mark : Verhaar, Mark §= MS Kart / VM 1:40.693 7.536 7
24 64 | Rushforth, Thomas 22  Rushforth, Thomas I sovda/vm 1:40.827 7670 6
25 19 Hulme, Carl == Hulme, Carl == | Anderson/VM 1:41.358 8201 6
26 69 | Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry m Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry m PVP / DEA 1:41.651 8494 10
27 90 | ACHoxter e.V. im ADAC B Kruse, Kai ZEE  Anderson / DEA 1:41.949 8792 4
28 50 | Bakker, Jan o | Bakker, Jan o | MSKart/VM 1:43.458 10301 8
29 26 Reinke, Jiirgen BB Reinke, Jiirgen B Anderson / VM 1:44.243 11.086 2
30 51 | Reit, Chris o= | Reit, Chris S VR /PVP 1:47.305 14148 2
31 117 | Marchése Jean-Marc ﬂ_l Marchése, Jean-Marc m MS Kart / DEA 1:47.462 14.305 5
For Information limit of qualification : 1:47.622
32 23 | Ranoarimanana, Kevin m Ranoarimanana, Kevin m MS Kart / DEA 1:52.374 19.217 1
33 171 Kennedy, Donald 5=  Kennedy, Donald EE  Anderson/THR 1:57.934 24777 1
34 35  Douvenot, Yann A B pouvenot, Yann AN everew 1:59.054 25897 1
35 18  Sebastia, Alexandre M N sebastia, Alexandre S B Anderson/Dea 7:32.328 559171 1
Not Classified
45 | Chan, Danny = 2 Chan, Danny SIS PVP/PWVP No Time
53  Maiorano, Donato m Maiorano, Donato Anderson / DEA No Time
Start Time : 28/10 - 09:39:41 Best Lap: No.1 Kout, Adam 1:33.157 161,53 Kph

Weather : Slightly cloudy Air : 5°C Track : Dry
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27-29/10 Bugatti Le Mans (FRA)

CIK-FIA European Superkart Championship, Round 3

Qualifying Practice 1 (QP1)
S u p e r ka rt ) ) For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Lap Time Analysis
Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time
No.l Kout, Adam 9:58:59.092 3 9:51:41.442 5 1:40.483
9:51:02.875 1 1:35274  No.12 Kurstjens, Leo SHEER R 9 1 02
9:52:38.638 2 1:35.763 1 2:02.939 9:55:01.613 / 1:39.883
9:54:12.605 3 1:33.967 2 1:54.046 9:56:40.787 8
9:55:46.681 4 1:34.076 3 1:40.150 9:58:20.374 ? 1:39.587
9:57:19.838 5 4 1:47.924 9:59:58.753 10 138373
No.2 Elkmann, Peter 5 No.23 Ranoarimanana, Kevin
9:49:37.900 1 7:39.151  No.14 Dredge, Jason 9:44:08.552 1
9:51:14.567 2 1:36.667 9:51:41.634 1 1:38.377 No.26 Reinke, Jiirgen
9:52:49.188 3 1:34.621 9:53:18.254 2 1:36.620 9:49:06.572 1 1:49.499
9:54:22.993 4 1:33.805 9:54:59.179 3 1:40.925 9:50:50.815 2
9:55:58.970 5 1:35.977 9:56:35.623 4 136484 | < bouvenot, Yann
9:57:32.193 6 9:58:11.836 5 1:36.213 0:48:51 145 )
No.3 De Brabander, Yannick 9:59:47.050 6 .
z No.37 Van Dijk, Recardo
9:44:10.430 1 1:52.189 No.16 Harvey, David 9:44:03.047 1 1:53.272
9:45:59.412 2 1:48.982 9:44:19.020 1 1:44.495 9:45:50.578 5 1.47.531
9:47:43.216 3 1:43.804 9:46:00.300 2 1:41.280 9.47:28.633 3 1:38.055
9:49:19.238 4 1:36.022 9:47:39.445 3 9:49:06.559 . 1:37.926
9:50:54.512 5 9:49:19.166 4 1:39.721 9:50:44.095 5 1:37.536
No Morley, Liam 9:50:59.242 5 1:40.076 9:52:20.814 6
9:43:55.065 1 1:43.045 SRR 2 U 9:53:58.017 7 1:37.203
9:45:31.638 2 1:36.573 No.18 Sebastia, Alexandre No.50 Bakker, Jan
9:47:08.366 3 1:36.728 9:50:21.943 1 9.44-24.814 1 1:53.860
9:48:43.463 4 135,097 |19 Hulme, Carl 9:46:13.093 5 1.48.279
9:55:16.568 > 6:33.105 9:44:10.820 1 1:47.202 9:47:58.447 3 1:45.354
9:56:51.728 6 1:35.160 9:45:55.269 2 1:44.449 9:49:42.284 4 1:43.837
9:58:26.125 7 9:47:36.627 3 9:51:25.901 5 1:43.617
No.6 Clark, Daniel 9:56:21.416 4 8:44.789 9:53:09.359 6
9:48:35.149 1 1:45.812 9:58:11.520 5 1:50.104 9:54:53.364 7 1:44.005
9:56:47.412 2 8:12.263 10:00:12.904 6 2:01.384 9:56:37.164 8 1:43.800
9:58:25.180 3 1:37.768 No.20 Verhaar, Mark No.51 Reit, Chris
10:00:02.248 4 9:44:22.794 1 1:51.367 9:43:50.446 1 1:51.396
No.9 Lehtinen, Vesa 9:46:06.757 2 1:43.963 9:45:37.751 2
9:44:23.666 1 1:45.200 9:47:47.796 3 LALO3D | eelman, priscilla
9:46:05.861 2 1:42.195 9:49:28.489 4 9-44-20.824 1 1.45.726
9:47:46.793 3 1:40.932 9:51:09.902 5 1:41.413 9:46:00.909 5 1.40.085
9:49:28.372 4 1:41.579 9:59:31.633 6 8:21.731 9:47-42.040 3 1.41.131
9:57:09.133 5 7:40.761 10:01:14.092 7 1:42.459 9:49:21.807 . 1:39.767
9:38:30.248 6 141115 51 De Oliveira, Mario 9:51:01.043 5 1:39.236
10:00:29.838 7 9:44:46.535 1 1:41.754 9:52:40.353 6 1:39.310
No.10 Jost, Andreas 9:46:41.710 2 1:55.175 9:54:20.122 7 1:39.769
9:55:49.826 1 1:38.606 9:48:21.118 3 1:39.408 9:56:00.246 8 1:40.124
9:57:24.718 2 1:34.892 9:50:00.959 4 1:39.841 9:57:39.351 9
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27-29/10 Bugatti Le Mans (FRA)

CIK-FIA European Superkart Championship, Round 3

Qualifying Practice 1 (QP1)
S u p e r ka rt ) ) For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Lap Time Analysis
Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time
9:59:18.779 10 1:39.428 9:53:20.146 4 1:43.550 9:47:44.458 3
No.61 Kinsey, Carl No.83 Vayssie, Cyril 9:49:33.113 4 1:48.655
9:49:48.643 1 7:22.692 9:50:49.942 1 8:08.584 9:51:22.600 > 1:49.487
9:51:36.801 2 1:48.158 9:52:30.479 2 1:40.537  No.122 Ford, Jordan
9:53:18.097 3 1:41.296 9:54:10.381 3 1:39.902 9:43:54.762 1 1:51.040
9:55:00.457 4 1:42.360 9:55:50.826 4 1:40.445 9:45:36.509 2 1:41.747
9:56:40.193 5 1:39.736 9:57:29.898 5 9:47:18.104 3 1:41.595
9:58:19.142 6 N0.90 Kruse, Kai 9:49:01.590 4 1:43.486
No.64 Rushforth, Thomas 9:47:59.971 1 1:47.276 9:30:42.239 > 1:40.649
9:44:40.993 1 1:52.475 9:49:42.511 2 1:42.540 9:57:24.285 6 6:42.046
9:46:30.208 2 1:49.215 9:51:24.460 3 9:59:02.849 /
9:48:14.010 3 1:43.802 9:53:06.936 4 1:42476  No.171 Kennedy, Donald
9:49:56.685 4 1:42.675 No.93 Bjerge, Ingvar 9:44:10.286 1
9:51:38.551 > 1:41.866 9:43:21.568 1 1:39.891
9:53:19.378 6 9:45:00.269 2 1:38.701
No.68 Goullancourt, Julien 9:46:38.605 3 1:38.336
9:43:45.406 1 1:44.098 9:48:16.944 4 1:38.339
9:45:22.678 2 1:37.272 9:49:55.937 5 1:38.993
9:54:37.329 3 9:14.651 9:51:45.515 6 1:49.578
9:56:14.447 4 1:37.118 9:53:23.227 7
9:57:50.405 5 1:35.958 10:01:16.307 8 7:53.080
9:29:26.016 6 No.97 Rivet, Geoffroy
10:01:02.062 7 1:36.046 0:44:08.395 1 1:52.647
No.69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry 9:45:56.348 2 1:47.953
9:44:34.414 1 1:51.341 9:47:37.480 3 1:41.132
9:46:21.010 2 1:46.596 9:49:20.384 4 1:42.904
9:48:05.970 3 1:44.960 9:51:00.536 5 1:40.152
9:49:50.023 4 1:44.053 9:52:40.001 6 1:39.465
9:51:35.818 5 1:45.795 9:54:21.348 7 1:41.347
9:53:19.105 6 1:43.287 9:56:00.959 8 1:39.611
9:55:03.427 7 1:44.322 9:57:40.515 9 1:39.556
9:56:46.365 8 1:42.938 9:59:19.235 10
9:58:28.016 9 10:00:59.025 11 1:39.790
10:00:10.287 10 1:42.271 No.101 Bennett, Gavin
No.76 Aebischer, Etienne 9:43:52.591 1 1:50.250
9:52:12.315 1 9:34.674 9:45:36.189 2 1:43.598
9:53:53.023 2 1:40.708 9:47:16.516 3 1:40.327
9:55:31.508 3 1:38.485 9:56:29.204 4 9:12.688
9:57:09.214 4 9:58:11.791 5 1:42.587
No.79 Raittinen, Pasi 9:29:50.658 6
9:43:55.424 1 1:42.862 No.117 Marchése, Jean-Marc
9:45:35.249 2 9:44:06.624 1 1:52.276
9:51:36.596 3 6:01.347 9:45:56.996 2 1:50.372
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